After departing the
(Greater Binghamton
Health Center

€ (GBHC), buses will

A %s return to the BC sronte A
N Junction via Greater Qi
w Robinson St (RBN) Binghamton

Health Center
ENGLISHST

or via Court St (CRT)
turning right on

Griswold St and left
on Robinson St

=
[a
S

(RBN)

Good Shepherd

Fairview @

FARVIEW AVE

Lourdes Walk-in

Coolidge 1
Elementary BIGELOW S
17)
=
2
- =
East Middle é

.. School 2
Carlisle = LERST
Apts Q - MOEL

Salvation

WHITNEY AVE i
Robinson St
Plaza @ BRANDYWINE
EMMETT ST
N
&
o
L
Wilson N
Dental@ \ A
BC Junction

Contact Info:
BC Junction (607)778-1692
BC Transit Administration (607)763-4464

Weekday Walk-in Hours:
8 AM - 4 PM for both the BC Junction and Administration

Fares:

Standard Fare $2.00
Reduced Fare' $1.00
1Day Unlimited Ride Pass $5.00
7 Day Unlimited Ride Pass $25.00
31 Day Unlimited Ride Pass $70.00

31 Day Unlimited Ride Pass Reduced Rate' ~ $44.00
31 Day Unlimited Ride Pass Student Rate?  $44.00
Under Age 5 Free
Transfers (used to complete 1way trip) Free

'Appropriate proof must be provided prior to
payment: yellow OFA card, BC Lift ADA card, BC
Transit Person with Disabilities card, Medicare Card,
Broome County Veteran's ID.

2 Students must show active enrollment in a school
located in Broome County other than SUNY Broome
or Binghamton University.

Bus passes, ride cards and bus schedules can

be found at the BC Junction Office, BC Transit
Administration Office, Weis or Wegmans. Exclusive 12
Ride Pass for $20.00 only at the Weis.

Comments:
Call (607)763-4464 or online at
www.ridebctransit.com.

Holiday Schedule:

BC Transit is closed, and buses do not run on
New Year's, Memorial, Independence, Labor,
Thanksgiving, and Christmas days.

EFFECTIVE
10/1/2024

28

ROBINSON
STREET

Good Shepherd Fairview Home
Greater Binghamton Health Ctr
Carlisle Apartments

WEEKDAY EVENING SERVICES
WEEKEND SERVICES

Saratoga Terrace

Binghamton Plaza

Chenango Street

Broome County
Department of Public Transportation
413 Old Mill Road, Vestal, NY 13850

Schedule Information 607-778-1692

www.ridebctransit.com

Doublemar
Track your bus with the app




28 MONDAY-FRIDAY

BC Carlisle GBHC Carlisle BC
Junction Apts Apts Junction
A B B A
------------ 5:25 5:30 5:45 €B
5:50 6:00 6:10 RBN 6:25 €B
6:30 6:40 6:50 RBN 7:05 €D
------------ 7:10 7:20 BHS
7:10 7:20 7:30 RBN 7:45 €B
------------ 7:40 7:50 BHS
7:50 8:00 8:10 CRT 8:25 €D
8:30 8:40 8:50 RBN 9:05 €P
9:10 9:20 9:30 CRT 9:45 €P
9:50 10:00 10:10 RBN 10:25 €D
10:30 10:40 10:50 CRT 11:05 €B
11:10 11:20 11:30 RBN 11:45 €D
11:50 12:00 12:10 CRT 12:25 €@
12:30 12:40 12:50 RBN 1:05 €D
1:10 1:20 1:30 CRT 1:45 €0
1:50 2:00 2:10 RBN 2:25 €B
2:30 2:40 2:50 CRT 3:05 €D
BHS 3:20* 3:30F e e
3:10 3:20 3:30 RBN 3:45 €@
3:50 4:00 4:10 CRT 4:25 €
4:30 4:40 4:50 RBN 5:05 €@
5:10 5:20 5:30 RBN 5:45 €@
6:00 6:10 6:20 RBN 6:35 €

12/28/40 COMBO MONDAY-FRIDAY EVENING

BC
Junction

A
(12) 7:00
8:00
(12) 9:00
(12 9:45

Saratoga Carlisle

Terrace

7:10

8:10

9:10
R

GBHC
Apts
B
7:20  ------
8:20 8:30
9:20 | —---
R R

Bing
Plaza

7:30

8:40

9:30
R

Oid

State Rd /Nowlan Junction

Chenango

BC

R- Service is by request. At 9:45 PM Mon - Fri, the bus departs from the BC
Junction as route 12, providing limited service along routes 12, 28, 40 and 5.

BHS - Serves Binghamton High School on the 7:10 AM, and 7:40 AM trips from
GBHC. On Wednesday, the 8:10 AM trip from GBHC will bring students to BHS for

the 9 AM start time. At 3:10 PM the bus departs from Binghamton High School.
Binghamton High School service is only available when school is having regular
classes, September through June. All riders welcome.

CRT or RBN - After departing the Greater Binghamton Health Center (GBHC),
buses will return to the BC Junction via Robinson St (RBN) or via Court St (CRT)
turning right on Griswold St and left on Robinson St.

12/28/40 COMBO- On weekday evenings (7:00 PM — 9:00 PM), early Saturday
morning (7:00 AM to 9:00 AM), and Sunday, bus departs BC Junction as route
12 and is combined with routes 28 and 40.

(12)- Combo bus leaves BC Junction as route 12 Conklin Ave.
D@ etc - Shows next bus route upon arrival at BC Junction.

12/28/40 COMBO & 28/40 COMBO SATURDAY

BC
Junction

A
(12) 7:00
(12 8:00
(12) 9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

Saratoga Carlisle

Terrace

7:10
8:10

GBHC
Apts
B
720 -
8:20 8:30
9:20 | -—--
10:10  10:20
11:10 | -—-—--
12:10 12:20
1:10  -—--
2:10 2:20
3:10 | -
4:10 4:20
510  -—-
6:10 6:20

Bing
Plaza

7:30
8:40
9:30
10:30
11:20
12:30
1:20
2:30
3:20
4:30
5:20
6:30

Old

State Rd /Nowlan Junction

Chenango BC
A

7:40 7:55
------ 8:55
9:40 9:55
—————— 10:50
11:30 11:50
------ 12:50
1:30 1:50
------ 2:50
3:30 3:50
------ 4:50
5:30 5:50

28/40 COMBO- On Saturday between 10:00 AM and 6:00 PM, the bus
departs BC Junction as route 28 and is combined with route 40.

12/28/40 COMBO SUNDAY

BC
Junction

Al

Saratoga Carlisle

Terrace

9:10
10:10
11:10
12:10

1:10

2:10

3:10

4:10

5:10

Apts

B
9:20
10:20
11:20
12:20
1:20
2:20
3:20
4:20
5:20

GBHC

Bing

Plaza

Old

State Rd /Nowlan Junction

Chenango BC
Al

9:40 9:55
------ 10:55
11:40 11:55
------ 12:55
1:40 1:55
—————— 2:55
3:40 3:55
------ 4:55




