

Contact Info:

BC Junction BC Transit Administration (607)778-1692 (607)763-4464

Weekday Walk-in Hours:

8 AM - 4 PM for both the BC Junction and Administration

Fares:

Standard Fare	\$2.00
Reduced Fare ¹	\$1.00
1 Day Unlimited Ride Pass	\$5.00
7 Day Unlimited Ride Pass	\$25.00
31 Day Unlimited Ride Pass	\$70.00
31 Day Unlimited Ride Pass Reduced Rate ¹	\$44.00
31 Day Unlimited Ride Pass Student Rate ²	\$44.00
Under Age 5	Free
Transfers (used to complete 1 way trip)	Free

¹Appropriate proof must be provided prior to payment: yellow OFA card, BC Lift ADA card, BC Transit Person with Disabilities card, Medicare Card, Broome County Veteran's ID.

² Students must show active enrollment in a school located in Broome County other than SUNY Broome or Binghamton University.

Bus passes, ride cards and bus schedules can be found at the BC Junction Office, BC Transit Administration Office, Weis or Wegmans. Exclusive 12 Ride Pass for \$20.00 only at the Weis.

Comments:

Call (607)763-4464 or online at www.ridebctransit.com.

Holiday Schedule:

BC Transit is closed, and buses do not run on New Year's, Memorial, Independence, Labor, Thanksgiving, and Christmas days.





Broome County Department of Public Transportation 413 Old Mill Road, Vestal, NY 13850



Schedule Information 607-778-1692 www.ridebctransit.com

Track your bus with the app

28 MONDAY-FRIDAY							
BC Junction	Carlisle Apts	GBHC	GBHC Carlisle Apts				
Α	B		B	Α			
		5:25	5:30	5:45 35			
5:50	6:00	6:10	RBN	6:25			
6:30	6:40	6:50	RBN	7:05 35			
		7:10	7:20	BHS			
7:10	7:20	7:30	RBN	7:45 35			
		7:40	7:50	BHS			
7:50	8:00	8:10	CRT	8:25 35			
8:30	8:40	8:50	RBN	9:05 35			
9:10	9:20	9:30	CRT	9:05 35 9:45 35			
9:50	10:00	10:10	RBN	10:25 35			
10:30	10:40	10:50	CRT	11:05 35 11:45 35			
11:10	11:20	11:30	RBN	11:45 🚯			
11:50	12:00	12:10	CRT	12:25 35			
12:30	12:40	12:50	RBN	1:05 35			
1:10	1:20	1:30	CRT	1:45 35			
1:50	2:00	2:10	RBN	2:25 35			
2:30	2:40	2:50	CRT	3:05 35			
BHS	3:20*	3:30*					
3:10	3:20	3:30	RBN	3:45 35			
3:50	4:00	4:10	CRT	4:25 35			
4:30	4:40	4:50	RBN	5:05 35			
5:10	5:20	5:30	RBN	5:45 🚯			
6:00	6:10	6:20	RBN	6:35 35			

BHS – Serves Binghamton High School on the 7:10 AM, and 7:40 AM trips from GBHC. On Wednesday, the 8:10 AM trip from GBHC will bring students to BHS for the 9 AM start time. At 3:10 PM the bus departs from Binghamton High School. Binghamton High School service is only available when school is having regular classes, September through June. All riders welcome.

CRT or RBN – After departing the Greater Binghamton Health Center (GBHC), buses will return to the BC Junction via Robinson St (RBN) or via Court St (CRT) turning right on Griswold St and left on Robinson St.

12/28/40 COMBO- On weekday evenings (7:00 PM - 9:00 PM), early Saturday morning (7:00 AM to 9:00 AM), and Sunday, bus departs BC Junction as route 12 and is combined with routes 28 and 40.

(12) - Combo bus leaves BC Junction as route 12 Conklin Ave.

35 7 etc - Shows next bus route upon arrival at BC Junction.

12/28/40 COMBO MONDAY-FRIDAY EVENING								
BC	Saratoga	Carlisle	GBHC	Bing	Old	Chenango	BC	
Junction	Terrace	Apts		Plaza	State Rd	/Nowlan	Junction	
Α		B	С				Α	
(12) 7:00	7:10	7:20		7:30		7:40	7:55 3	
12 8:00	8:10	8:20	8:30	8:40	8:45		8:55 3	
12 9:00	9:10	9:20		9:30	9:35			
12 9:45	R	R	R	R	R			

R- Service is by request. At 9:45 PM Mon - Fri, the bus departs from the BC Junction as route 12, providing limited service along routes 12, 28, 40 and 5.

12/28/40 COMBO & 28/40 COMBO SATURDAY							
BC Junction	Saratoga Terrace	Carlisle Apts	GBHC	Bing Plaza	Old State Rd	Chenango /Nowlan	BC Junction
Α		В	С				Α
12 7:00	7:10	7:20		7:30		7:40	7:55 35
12 8:00	8:10	8:20	8:30	8:40	8:45		8:55 35
12 9:00	9:10	9:20		9:30		9:40	9:55 7
10:00		10:10	10:20	10:30	10:35		10:50 7
11:00		11:10		11:20		11:30	11:50 7
12:00		12:10	12:20	12:30	12:35		12:50 7
1:00		1:10		1:20		1:30	1:50 7
2:00		2:10	2:20	2:30	2:35		2:50 7
3:00		3:10		3:20		3:30	3:50 7
4:00		4:10	4:20	4:30	4:35		4:50 🔽
5:00		5:10		5:20		5:30	5:50 7
6:00		6:10	6:20	6:30	6:35		

28/40 COMBO- On Saturday between 10:00 AM and 6:00 PM, the bus departs BC Junction as route 28 and is combined with route 40.

12/28/40 COMBO SUNDAY							
BC Junction	Saratoga Terrace	Carlisle Apts	GBHC	Bing Plaza	Old State Rd	Chenango /Nowlan	BC Junction
A		B	C				Α
	9:10	9:20		9:30		9:40	9:55 35
12 10:00	10:10	10:20	10:30	10:40	10:45		10:55 35
12 11:00	11:10	11:20		11:30		11:40	11:55 35
12 12:00	12:10	12:20	12:30	12:40	12:45		12:55 🕕
12 1:00	1:10	1:20		1:30		1:40	1:55 35
12 2:00	2:10	2:20	2:30	2:40	2:45		2:55 🕄
12 3:00	3:10	3:20		3:30		3:40	3:55 35
12 4:00	4:10	4:20	4:30	4:40	4:45		4:55 35
12 5:00	5:10	5:20	5:30	5:40	5:45		